
ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN
NAME BRAND PHONE # EMAIL MAILING ADDRESS

Lauren Moorehead KFC 502-874-8314 lauren.moorehead@yum.com 7100 Corporate Drive, Plano, TX 75024

Kolenda Pink Pizza Hut 972-338-7700 kolenda.pink@yum.com 7100 Corporate Drive, Plano, TX 75024

Jason Welker Taco Bell 949-863-3796 jason.welker@yum.com 1 Glen Bell Way, Irvine, CA 92618

Nathan Dinsmore Habit Burger 949-943-8624 nathan.dinsmore@yum.com 1 Glen Bell Way, Irvine, CA 92618

EXCESS PROPERTY - BROKERS
NAME BRAND PHONE # EMAIL MAILING ADDRESS

Dolly Poersch KFC 502-874-8264 dolly.poersch@yum.com 7100 Corporate Drive, Plano, TX 75024

Chris Cassano Pizza Hut 972-338-7896 chris.cassano@yum.com 7100 Corporate Drive, Plano, TX 75024

Amelia Babcock Taco Bell 949-863-4500 amelia.babcock@yum.com 1 Glen Bell Way, Irvine, CA 92618

FACILITIES - SERVICES
NAME BRAND PHONE # EMAIL MAILING ADDRESS

Tee McCluster KFC 972-338-6843 tee.mccluster@yum.com 7100 Corporate Drive, Plano, TX 75024

Karen Panczyk Pizza Hut 972-338-7700 karen.panczyk@yum.com 7100 Corporate Drive, Plano, TX 75024

Ben Balmages Taco Bell 949-863-2179 ben.balmages@yum.com 1 Glen Bell Way, Irvine, CA 92618

Sandee Salas-Sanchez Habit Burger 949-943-8612 HBGFacilities@yum.com 1 Glen Bell Way, Irvine, CA 92618

CONSTRUCTION - GENERAL CONTRACTORS
NAME BRAND PHONE # EMAIL MAILING ADDRESS

Justin Gould KFC 502-874-1045 justin.gould@yum.com 7100 Corporate Drive, Plano, TX 75024

Spencer Collins Taco Bell 949-863-4500 spencer.collins@yum.com 1 Glen Bell Way, Irvine, CA 92618

Bradley Jefferies Habit Burger 949-943-8655 bradley.jefferies@yum.com 1 Glen Bell Way, Irvine, CA 92618

ADDITIONAL CONTACT SHEET



KFC
NAME BRAND PHONE # EMAIL MAILING ADDRESS

Regan Clauson
KFC
Non Traditional

502-874-1558 regan.clauson@yum.com 7100 Corporate Drive, Plano, TX 75024

Christopher Brown
KFC
Franchise Recruiting

502-874-8623 christopher.brown@yum.com 7100 Corporate Drive, Plano, TX 75024

TACO BELL
NAME BRAND PHONE # EMAIL MAILING ADDRESS

Brian Verpaele
Taco Bell
Non Traditional

949-863-3972 brian.verpaele@yum.com 1 Glen Bell Way, Irvine, CA 92618

Jeremy Hecht
Taco Bell
Non Traditional

818-297-0474 jeremy.hecht@yum.com 1 Glen Bell Way, Irvine, CA 92618

Vaughn McNiff
Taco Bell
International

949-863-4023 vaughn.mcniff@yum.com 1 Glen Bell Way, Irvine, CA 92618

ADDITIONAL CONTACT SHEET

HABIT BURGER
NAME BRAND PHONE # EMAIL MAILING ADDRESS

Johnathan Trapesonian
Head of Franchising 
& Real Estate

949-863-3605 jonathan.trapesonian@yum.com 1 Glen Bell Way, Irvine, CA 92618


